

□

Cr1.A.No. 1249 OF 2002

ITEM No. 104(MM)

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1249 OF 2002

VIVEK GUPTA

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION & ANR.

RESPONDENT (S)

(With office report)

Date : 29/04/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv. for

(Mentioned By) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, the matter is adjourned for one week.

KALYANI (PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER